
PRELIMINARES

Nivel Elite 4 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

3561 1 0,7 29,600 59,60028,900MAD

2 0,7 30,00029,300 Q

4812 1 0,7 29,600 59,40028,900MAD

2 0,7 29,80029,100 Q

3433 1 0,7 29,500 59,20028,800MAD

2 0,7 29,70029,000 Q

4824 1 0,7 29,000 58,80028,300MAD

2 0,7 29,80029,100 Q

295 1 1,7 30,000 58,70028,300CAT

2 1,3 28,70028,300 Q0,9

3036 1 0,7 29,200 58,50028,500GAL

2 0,7 29,30028,600 Q

3647 1 0,7 28,900 58,00028,200MAD

2 0,7 29,10028,400 Q

2308 1 0,7 28,800 57,80028,100CLM

2 1,2 29,00028,700 Q0,9

3579 1 0,7 28,600 57,80027,900MAD

2 0,7 29,20028,500 Q

47610 1 0,7 28,600 57,80027,900MAD

2 0,7 29,20028,500 R

35511 1 0,7 28,800 57,60028,100MAD

2 0,7 28,80029,000 R0,9

36112 1 0,7 28,900 57,60028,200MAD

2 0,7 28,70028,900 0,9

36013 1 0,5 28,100 57,20027,600CYL

2 0,6 29,10028,500

35414 1 0,7 28,100 57,10027,700MAD

2 0,7 29,00028,300

0,3

22915 1 0,7 28,000 56,90027,300CLM

2 1,2 28,90027,700

19616 1 27,800 56,60027,800CYL

2 1,7 28,80027,100

Impreso 13/10/2017 11:26:22 Página # 1



PRELIMINARES

Nivel Elite 4 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

35817 1 0,7 27,700 56,50027,000MAD

2 0,7 28,80028,100

10518 1 0,7 29,600 29,60028,900GAL

2 0,0000,000
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